PG TEACHING SCHEDULE AUGUST 2017

DEPARTMENT OF ORTHOPAEDICS MIMER

DAY/DATE ACTIVITY/TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR
Wed 2.8.17 Seminar- Dislocations of hip SD SB
Fri 4.8.17 Case Presentation AA KN
Mon 7.8.17 Seminar-Nerve injuries of upper limb ST DM
Wed 9.8.17 Journal Club SD SSB
Fri 11.8.17 Case Presentation VB YS
Mon 14.8.17 Seminar- Fractures around ankle RP PSK
Wed 16.8.17 Seminar- Painful arc syndrome SR Y)
Fri 18.8.17 Case Presentation AA NK
Mon 21.8.17 Seminar- Pyogenic bone infections SD KN
Wed 23.8.17 Case Presentation VB SB
Mon 28.8.17 Journal Club ST DM
Wed 30.8.17 Seminar- Overuse conditions RP PSK

Presenters:- AA=Dr.Ajaykumar AllamwarVB=Dr.Viraj Bhoir SD= Dr.Sameer Desai ST=
Dr.Siddheshwar Thosar RP=Dr.Rahul Patil SR=Dr.Sumit Raghute

Moderators:-PSK=Dr.P.S.Kamath SSB=Dr.S.S.Borkar DM=Dr.Darpan Maheshgauri

SB=Dr.Swapnil Bhise KN=

YS=Dr.Yash Shah NK = Dr.Nitin Kanode YJ = Dr.Yadnik Jadhav.

Venue-Seminar room,department of orthopaedics 110 OPD block.

Time : 2,15 pm

N

Dr.Nilesh Kheche Gl=Dr.Gowerdhan Ingale SK=Dr.Shivraj Konde

A

Dr. P. S. Kama
M.B.B.S., M.S. (Ortho)
Regn. Ne. 56348
Professor & Head
“epartment of Orthopaedics




